
Fall 2024 Economics Dept. Instructors Office Hours 
 Instructor Office Phone E-Mail Office Hours 

Allison, Blake Rich 310A _____ baallis@emory.edu Wednesday 10:00-11:30 & By Appt. 
Arbatskaya, Maria Rich 329 _____ marbats@emory.edu Mon 1:30-4:00 & Friday 12:00-3:00 

Ayar, Musa RRR 416* _____ musa.ayar@emory.edu Mon & Wed 11-12:15 & By Appt. 

Ayogu, Melvin Rich 311B _____ melvin.ayogu@emory.edu Mon & Wed 11:30-12:30 & 4:00-5:00 

Banerjee, Shomu Rich 306A _____ sbaner3@emory.edu Thursday 2:00 – 3:00 & By Appt.  

Blanco Julio, Andres Rich 310C ____ jablan2@emory.edu Thursday 9:45 - 10:45 & By Appt. 
Chen, Kaiji Rich 321 _____ kaiji.chen@emory.edu Mon & Wed 2:00 - 3:00 & By Appt. 

Cherribi, Sam CWAY S309 ______ scherri@emory.edu Tuesday  2:30 – 3:45 on Zoom 
Cho, InKoo Rich 312E _____ in-koo.cho@emory.edu Drop in and by appointment 

Dezhbakhsh, Hashem Rich 312B 727-4679 econhd@emory.edu Tues 2-2:30 on Zoom & Thu 2:00 -2:30 
in-person & By Appt. 

Eloriaga, Justin Rich 310 ______ jeloria@emory.edu Tuesday 4:00-5:00 & Friday 10-11* 
Fang, Zheng Rich 316 _____ zheng.fang@emory.edu Wednesday 11:30-12:30 & 1:30-2:30 

Fershtman, Daniel Rich 306E ______ daniel.fershtman@emory.edu By Appointment 
Fohlin, Caroline Rich 306D 727- cfohlin@emory.edu By Appointment  
Grennan, Jillian Rich 319 _____ jillian.grennan@emory.edu Wednesday 1:15-2:45 & By Appt. 

Grennan, Matthew Rich 306H _____ mgrenna@emory.edu By Appointment  
Gunsilius, Florian Rich 328 _____ fgunsil@emory.edu Tue & Thu 12:45 – 1:45 & By Appt. 
Hansman, Chris Rich 332 _____ c.hansman @emory.edu By appointment only 
Hoderlein, Stefan RRR 428* _____ sholderl@emory.edu By appointment only 

Jacho-Chavez, David RRR 414* 727-1381 djachocha@emory.edu By appointment only 
Jones, Maggie RRR 422* _____ margaret.jones@emory.edu Mon & Tues 10-11:30am on Zoom 

Karbownik, Krzysztof RRR 423* _____ kkarbo2@emory.edu Mon 3-4:30pm & Tues 10-11:30am 
Kim, Jong H. Rich 311A _____ jhkim@emory.edu Mon/Wed 12:30-2 & Tu/Th 2:30-5 

Kim, Kyungmin (Teddy) Rich 325 _____ kkim61@emory.edu Mon 9:30-11:30 & Thu 4-5 & By Appt. 
Lanier, Kelli Rich 330 _____ klanier@emory.edu Monday 9:30-12:30 & By Appt. 
Levy, Daniel Rich 312C  econdl@emory.edu Tue & Thu 4:00 – 5:00 & By Appt. 
Lind, Nelson RRR 432* _____ nlind@emory.edu Mon/Wed 4:00 -5:15 & By Appt. 

Maasoumi, Essie Rich 324 ______ emaasou@emory.edu Wednesday 2:15-4:00 & By Appt. 
Markowitz, Sara Rich 306G _____ smarko2@emory.edu By Appointment  
McMillon, David RRR 425* _____ david.mcmillon@emory.edu Tuesday 12 – 1 & By Appt. 

McCarthy, Ian RRR 418* _____ ian.mccarthy@emory.edu Mon & Wed 10-11 & By Appt. 
Mialon, Hugo Rich 317 727-0355 hmialon@emory.edu Wednesday 2:30-5:30 & By Appt. 
Mialon, Sue Rich 333 _____ smialon@emory.edu Mon & Wed 1-2 & By Appt. 

Mitra, Indrajit Rich 301B _____ indrajit.mitra@emory.edu Thursday 3-4 & By Appt. 
Moyano, Paloma RRR 424* _____ plopezd@emory.edu Tuesday 10-12 & By Appt. 

Mukhopadhaya, Kaushik Rich 214 _____ kmukhop@emory.edu Mon/Wed/Fri  12-1 & By appt.  
Nguyen, Hau Rich 320 _____ hau.nguyen@emory.edu Tu/Th 10:00 – 11:30 & By Appt. 

O’Connell, Stephen RRR434* _____ soconn8@emory.edu Tu/Th 9:00 - 10:00 & By Appt. 

Ortiz, Marcelo RRR R400A-11* ____ marcelo.ortiz@emory.edu Fri 9:30 – 10:30 on Zoom & By Appt.  

Pesavento, Elena Rich 318 _____ epesave@emory.edu Wednesday 2:30-3:30 & By Appt. 

Rapach, David Rich 214 ____ drapach@emory.edu Mon 10:00 -1:00 on Zoom & By Appt. 

Robinson, Kieth 310B ____ keith.robinson@emory.edu Mon & Wed 2:30-4 & By Appt. 



Rubio-Ramirez, Juan RRR 425* _____ jrubior@emory.edu Wed 11:00 – 12:30 on Zoom & By Appt  
Sant’Anna, Pedro  Rich 331 _____ pcostag@emory.edu By Appointment  
Scudiero, Allesia RRR 430* _____ ascudie@emory.edu Friday 10 – 12 & By Appt. 

Toda, Alexis Rich 306G ____ alexis.akira.toda@emory.edu By Appointment  
Wunderly, Sam Rich 214A ____ swunder@emory.edu Tu/Th 10:30 – 1:30 & By Appt.  

Xue (Yuki) Wang Rich 306C _____ xue.wang@emory.edu Mon & Wed 10-11 & By Appt. 
Yue, Vivian Rich 326 ______ vyue@emory.edu Mon & Wed 10 – 11:15 & By Appt.  

Zha, Tao  Rich 327 _____ tzha@emory.edu By Appointment  

*RRR= R. Randall Rollins Building - 1516 Clifton Road, NE, Atlanta GA 30322, 4th Floor (Emorycard access) 

            Scan for Emory campus map showing location of RRR 
  

https://emap.fmd.emory.edu/website/campus/index.htm#?queryzoom=Yes&Query=(bldg='1516')
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